



## The City of Lee's Summit

## Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 17-

05

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 12/6/2016 In control: City Council - Regular Session

**On agenda:** 1/5/2017 **Final action:** 1/5/2017

Title: AN ORDINANCE APPROVING CHANGE ORDER #4 - FINAL TO THE CONTRACT WITH

Name:

LINAWEAVER CONSTRUCTION, INC. FOR THE WARD ROAD IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT, AN

INCREASE OF \$25,761.75 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT PRICE OF \$1,817,980.09. (PWC

12/19/16)

Sponsors: Public Works Admin & Engineering

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. Change Order #4 - Final

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/5/2017	1	City Council - Regular Session	adopted and numbered	Pass
12/19/2016	1	Public Works Committee	recommended for approval	Pass